
MEETING SCHEDULE – 2022/23 
Meetings are held at 7.00pm unless stated otherwise 

 

 MAY 
/JUNE 

JUL/ 
AUG 

SEPT 
/OCT 

NOV 
/DEC 

JAN 
/FEB 

MAR 
/APR 

MAY 
/JUNE 

Audit Committee 1 June 27 July 28 Sept 30 Nov 1 Feb   

Borough Parish 
Liaison Forum (as 
required) 

       

Children’s Services 
Overview and 
Scrutiny Committee 

15 June  7 Sept 2 Nov 4 Jan 22 Mar  

Community & 
Corporate Services 
Overview and 
Scrutiny Committee 

25 May 4 July 5 Sept 
3 Oct 

3 Nov 
19 Dec 9 Jan 6 Mar 22 May 

Conservative Group 
9 May 

12 May 
16 June 

14 July 15 Sept 
13 Oct 

10 Nov 
8 Dec 

12 Jan 
2 Feb 
9 Feb 

16 Mar 
13 Apr 

8 May 
11 May 

Corporate Parenting 
Board 
6.30pm 

23 May 20 July  23 Nov 23 Feb  24 May 

Council 
7.30pm (Budget 
Council 8.00pm) 

19 May 21 July 22 Sept 17 Nov 
19 Jan 
16 Feb 

(Budget) 
23 Mar 18 May 

(Annual) 

Executive 
 

26 May 
30 June 28 July 29 Sept 

27 Oct 24 Nov 26 Jan 
16 Feb 30 Mar 25 May 

Executive Briefing 
5.30pm 

3 May 
7 June 5 July 6 Sept 

4 Oct 1 Nov 3 Jan 
24 Jan 7 Mar 2 May 

Health Overview 
and Scrutiny 
Committee  

6 June 6 July 26 Sept 7 Nov 25 Jan 27 Mar  

Joint Waste Board 
9:30am 9 June       

Liberal Democrat 
Group  7pm 

9 May 
16 May 
9 June 

14 July 

1 Sept 
19 Sept 
6 Oct 

31 Oct 

14 Nov 
28 Nov 
8 Dec 

5 Jan 
16 Jan 
2 Feb 
13 Feb 

2 Mar 
16 Mar 

8 May 
15 May 

Licensing & 
Appeals Committee 23 June  19 Oct  30 Jan 20 Mar  

Member Training 
Sessions 

10 May 
18 May 
27 June 

25 July 21 Sept 
20 Oct  20 Feb 29 Mar 9 May 

17 May 

Overview and 
Scrutiny 
Management 
Committee 

13 June 7 July 8 Sept 
5 Oct 16 Nov 18 Jan 

22 Feb 15 Mar  



 MAY 
/JUNE 

JUL/ 
AUG 

SEPT 
/OCT 

NOV 
/DEC 

JAN 
/FEB 

MAR 
/APR 

MAY 
/JUNE 

Personnel Board (as 
required)         

Planning Committee 11 May 
8 June 

13 July 
10 Aug 

14 Sept 
12 Oct 

9 Nov 
14 Dec 

11 Jan 
8 Feb 

8 Mar 
12 Apr 10 May 

SACRE 
6:15pm 20 June   7 Nov    

Schools Forum 
10:00am  13 July 12 Oct 7 Dec 11 Jan 15 Mar  

Standards 
Committee  18 July 24 Oct  23 Jan 1 Mar  

Wokingham 
Borough Wellbeing 
Board 
5.00pm 

9 June 11 Aug 13 Oct 8 Dec 9 Feb 13 Apr  

Wokingham 
Borough Wellbeing 
Board Briefing 5pm 

12 May 14 July 15 Sept 10 Nov 12 Jan 9 Mar 11 May 

 
 

Election Conferences 
Borough & Local Elections 5 May 
2022 

Conservative Autumn Conference – 2 – 5 October 2022 

Borough & Local Elections 4 May 
2023 

Labour Autumn Conference – 24 – 28 September 2022 

 Liberal Democrat Autumn Conference - TBA 
 

 PLEASE NOTE – THE SHADED MEETINGS ARE NOT PUBLIC MEETINGS 
 


	JAN /FEB

