MEETING SCHEDULE - 2022/23

Meetings are held at **7.00pm** unless stated otherwise

	MAY /JUNE	JUL/ AUG	SEPT /OCT	NOV /DEC	JAN /FEB	MAR /APR	MAY /JUNE
Audit Committee	1 June	27 July	28 Sept	30 Nov	1 Feb		
Borough Parish Liaison Forum (as required)							
Children's Services Overview and Scrutiny Committee	15 June		7 Sept	2 Nov	4 Jan	22 Mar	
Community & Corporate Services Overview and Scrutiny Committee	25 May	4 July	5 Sept 3 Oct	3 Nov 19 Dec	9 Jan	6 Mar	22 May
Conservative Group	9 May 12 May 16 June	14 July	15 Sept 13 Oct	10 Nov 8 Dec	12 Jan 2 Feb 9 Feb	16 Mar 13 Apr	8 May 11 May
Corporate Parenting Board 6.30pm	23 May	20 July		23 Nov	23 Feb		24 May
Council 7.30pm (Budget Council 8.00pm)	19 May	21 July	22 Sept	17 Nov	19 Jan 16 Feb (Budget)	23 Mar	18 May (Annual)
Executive	26 May 30 June	28 July	29 Sept 27 Oct	24 Nov	26 Jan 16 Feb	30 Mar	25 May
Executive Briefing 5.30pm	3 May 7 June	5 July	6 Sept 4 Oct	1 Nov	3 Jan 24 Jan	7 Mar	2 May
Health Overview and Scrutiny Committee	6 June	6 July	26 Sept	7 Nov	25 Jan	27 Mar	
Joint Waste Board 9:30am	9 June						
Liberal Democrat Group 7pm	9 May 16 May 9 June	14 July	1 Sept 19 Sept 6 Oct 31 Oct	14 Nov 28 Nov 8 Dec	5 Jan 16 Jan 2 Feb 13 Feb	2 Mar 16 Mar	8 May 15 May
Licensing & Appeals Committee	23 June		19 Oct		30 Jan	20 Mar	
Member Training Sessions	10 May 18 May 27 June	25 July	21 Sept 20 Oct		20 Feb	29 Mar	9 May 17 May
Overview and Scrutiny Management Committee	13 June	7 July	8 Sept 5 Oct	16 Nov	18 Jan 22 Feb	15 Mar	

	MAY /JUNE	JUL/ AUG	SEPT /OCT	NOV /DEC	JAN /FEB	MAR /APR	MAY /JUNE
Personnel Board (as required)							
Planning Committee	11 May 8 June	13 July 10 Aug	14 Sept 12 Oct	9 Nov 14 Dec	11 Jan 8 Feb	8 Mar 12 Apr	10 May
SACRE 6:15pm	20 June			7 Nov			
Schools Forum 10:00am		13 July	12 Oct	7 Dec	11 Jan	15 Mar	
Standards Committee		18 July	24 Oct		23 Jan	1 Mar	
Wokingham Borough Wellbeing Board 5.00pm	9 June	11 Aug	13 Oct	8 Dec	9 Feb	13 Apr	
Wokingham Borough Wellbeing Board Briefing 5pm	12 May	14 July	15 Sept	10 Nov	12 Jan	9 Mar	11 May

Election	Conferences				
Borough & Local Elections 5 May	Conservative Autumn Conference – 2 – 5 October 2022				
2022					
Borough & Local Elections 4 May	Labour Autumn Conference – 24 – 28 September 2022				
2023					
	Liberal Democrat Autumn Conference - TBA				

PLEASE NOTE – THE SHADED MEETINGS ARE NOT PUBLIC MEETINGS